

Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	Stanford Construction		Sagaris Corp.	
				Price	Total	Price	Total
12232-693-01-01	Mobilization	1	lump sum	48511	48511	44000	44000
12232-693-01-02	Maintenance of Traffic	75	day	118.59	8894.25	400	30000
12232-693-01-03	Sediment Barrier	720	linear foot	3.42	2462.4	1	720
12232-693-01-04	Inlet Protection System	1	each	874.48	874.48	40	40
12232-693-01-05	Clearing and Grubbing	0.18	acre	73430.38	13217.4684	4000	720
12232-693-01-06	Removal of Existing Concrete Pavement	2	square yard	290.48	580.96	100	200
12232-693-01-07	Regular Excavation	318	cubic yard	35.8	11384.4	30	9540
12232-693-01-08	Type B Stabilization	532	square yard	25.12	13363.84	25	13300
12232-693-01-09	Optional Base Base Group 06	532	square yard	27.82	14800.24	35	18620
12232-693-01-10	Milling of Existing Asphalt Pavement 1 1/2 inch Average depth	377	square yard	20.22	7622.94	5	1885
12232-693-01-11	Type S-3 Asphalt Concrete FC Traffic C FC-12.5 PG 76-22	36	ton	263.46	9484.56	285	10260
12232-693-01-12	Integral Colored Stamped Concrete for Roundabout Apron 9 inch depth	47	square yard	387.18	18197.46	145	6815
12232-693-01-13	Manhole Adjust	1	each	874.37	874.37	500	500
12232-693-01-14	Valve Box Adjust	3	each	363.45	1090.35	300	900
12232-693-01-15	Concrete Curb 12 inch x 18 inch	214	linear foot	72.59	15534.26	30	6420
12232-693-01-16	Concrete Curb Type D	68	linear foot	46.67	3173.56	35	2380
12232-693-01-17	Concrete Curb Type RA	104	linear foot	50.28	5229.12	35	3640
12232-693-01-18	Concrete Sidewalk and Driveways 6 inch (Pinch Point)	55	square yard	160.67	8836.85	60	3300
12232-693-01-19	Single Post Sign less than 12 SF	27	assembly	583.04	15742.08	300	8100
12232-693-01-20	Single Post Sign Remove	3	assembly	45.32	135.96	150	450
12232-693-01-21	Retro-Reflective Pavement Markers	25	each	6.8	170	8	200
12232-693-01-22	Thermoplastic Standard White Solid 6 inch	28	linear foot	1.13	31.64	1	28
12232-693-01-23	Thermoplastic Standard White Solid 24 inch	14	linear foot	6.8	95.2	6	84
12232-693-01-24	Thermoplastic Standard White Symbol	20	each	141.63	2832.6	150	3000
12232-693-01-25	Thermoplastic Standard Yellow Solid 18 inch	18	linear foot	5.1	91.8	4.5	81
12232-693-01-26	Thermoplastic Standard White Skip 6 inch	77	linear foot	2.27	174.79	2	154
12232-693-01-27	Thermoplastic Standard Yellow Solid 6 inch	1052	linear foot	1.11	1167.72	1	1052
12232-693-01-28	Entry Way Integral Colored Stamped Concrete	41	cubic yard	1066.68	43733.88	500	20500
12232-693-01-29	Sabal Palmetto/Cabbage Palm	4	each	501.24	2004.96	240	960
12232-693-01-30	Codiaeum Variegatum Petra/Bravo Croton	5	each	114.4	572	250	1250
12232-693-01-31	Cordylone Banks II	3	each	107.63	322.89	140	420
12232-693-01-32	Strelitzia juncea/Narrow-leafed Bird of Paradise	17	each	107.64	1829.88	40	680
12232-693-01-33	Zamia pumila/ Coontie palm	48	each	28.33	1359.84	21	1008
12232-693-01-34	Arachis Glabrata-Rhizoma/Perennial Peanut	84	each	4.53	380.52	5	420
12232-693-01-35	Bulbine Frutescens/ Stalked Bulbine	65	each	4.53	294.45	4	260
12232-693-01-36	Hardwood Mulch	55	cubic yard	54.07	2973.85	50	2750
12232-693-01-37	Top Soil	6	cubic yard	415.72	2494.32	50	300
12232-693-01-38	Existing speed tables	9	each	1266.83	11401.47	150	1350
12232-693-01-39	Thermoplastic standard white solid 12 inch	1714	linear foot	2.83	4850.62	3	5142
12232-693-01-40	Manufacturing Construction/Installation of the Monument Signs	4	each	2432.34	9729.36	4500	18000
12232-693-01-41	Speed Cushions with/Marking (One Direction)	40	each	2272.49	90899.6	5700	228000
12232-693-01-42	Speed Cushions W/markings (Two Direction)	6	each	3576.75	21460.5	5700	34200
				\$398,882.44		\$481,629.00	
Allowance				8,500		8,500	
				\$407,382.44		\$490,129.00	